
Friday, 
March 28, 

2025 

Radke Fine Arts 
Theatre, Center for 

Transformative 
Learning (CTL) 

Room #1, Center 
for 

Transformative 
Learning (CTL) 

Room #2, Center for 
Transformative Learning 

(CTL) 

4:00       
4:30     

5:00 
 

Exhibitor Set-Up 
Starts at 5PM 

 Exhibitor Trunk Show, 5pm 
to 7:30pm 

5:30 
Collegiate 

Competition (5:30 
to 7:30) 

  
  

6:00       

6:30       

7:00       

7:30       

8:15 

Tentative: Adult 
Flute Choir & Mass 
Flute Choir 
Rehearsal w/Greg 
Pattillo 

 

 
 


